
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVCO
FINANCIAL SERVICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403070000
45850

03/07/1984
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNIGHT,
GREEN W. &
WYLODE

8 597

199001170000
17690

01/17/1990
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
GRADY W.

24 564

199001240000
24230

01/24/1990
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANDERVORT
, GARY A.

24 602

199104240001
16810

04/24/1991
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RYAN, DAVID
A.

28 44

199108060002
28390

08/06/1991
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAUT, JERRY 28 937

199203060000
06785

03/06/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
ANITA K

30 709

199701020000
00091

01/02/1997
08:39:49

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELTON,
JAMES L

199703240000
89581

03/24/1997
01:04:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
JOSHUA

199703240000
89561

03/24/1997
01:04:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, MATTIE S

199705130001
49611

05/13/1997
01:07:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARREN,
RAYMOND

199711180003
75951

11/18/1997
10:19:12

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLETCHER,
SHANNON

199711180003
76021

11/18/1997
10:26:09

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MURPHY,
SHARON

199711180003
76071

11/18/1997
10:26:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANKS, TONIE

199711180003
76061

11/18/1997
10:26:13

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
JOHN E

199711180003
76081

11/18/1997
10:26:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRANATA,
SALVATORE R

199802230000
58191

02/23/1998
09:36:03

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWLAND,
DARCY B

199804200001
40311

04/20/1998
10:25:39

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROCKER,
JESSE K

199805260001
90281

05/26/1998
09:15:50

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BEVERLY



199001170000
17070

01/17/1990
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
GRADY W.

24 564

199203230000
08339

03/23/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
JENNETTE

30 773

199203300000
09137

03/30/1992
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
ROY E

30 845

199612020003
93831

12/02/1996
08:48:29

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANKIN,
SHAWN

199703240000
89571

03/24/1997
01:04:25

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
JAMES

199704240001
26971

04/24/1997
10:25:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTH,
DARCY

199705050001
39241

05/05/1997
12:16:58

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUCKNER,
MICHAEL R

199705130001
49581

05/13/1997
01:07:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HONEYCUTT,
VICKI

199707230002
30151

07/23/1997
08:25:37

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
SHAWN M

199709020002
78281

09/02/1997
08:29:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
WILLIAM

199709020002
78301

09/02/1997
08:29:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELTON,
CAROL

199709020002
78351

09/02/1997
08:29:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
MICHAEL


