Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403070000 45850	03/07/1984 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNIGHT, GREEN W. & WYLODE	8	597				·
199001170000 17690	01/17/1990 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, GRADY W.	24	564				
199001240000 24230	01/24/1990 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANDERVORT , GARY A.	24	602				
199104240001 16810	04/24/1991 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RYAN, DAVID A.	28	44				
199108060002 28390	08/06/1991 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAUT, JERRY	28	937				
199203060000 06785	03/06/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, ANITA K	30	709				
199701020000 00091	01/02/1997 08:39:49	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELTON, JAMES L						
199703240000 89581	03/24/1997 01:04:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, JOSHUA						
199703240000 89561	03/24/1997 01:04:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, MATTIE S						
199705130001 49611	05/13/1997 01:07:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARREN, RAYMOND						
199711180003 75951	11/18/1997 10:19:12	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLETCHER, SHANNON						
199711180003 76021	11/18/1997 10:26:09	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MURPHY, SHARON						
199711180003 76071	11/18/1997 10:26:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANKS, TONIE						
199711180003 76061	11/18/1997 10:26:13	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, JOHN E						
199711180003 76081	11/18/1997 10:26:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRANATA, SALVATORE R						
199802230000 58191	02/23/1998 09:36:03	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWLAND, DARCY B						
199804200001 40311	04/20/1998 10:25:39	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROCKER, JESSE K						
199805260001 90281	05/26/1998 09:15:50	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, BEVERLY						

199001170000 17070	01/17/1990 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, GRADY W.	24	564		
199203230000 08339	03/23/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, JENNETTE	30	773		
199203300000 09137	03/30/1992 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, ROY E	30	845		
199612020003 93831	12/02/1996 08:48:29	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANKIN, SHAWN				
199703240000 89571	03/24/1997 01:04:25	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, JAMES				
199704240001 26971	04/24/1997 10:25:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTH, DARCY				
199705050001 39241	05/05/1997 12:16:58	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUCKNER, MICHAEL R				
199705130001 49581	05/13/1997 01:07:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HONEYCUTT, VICKI				
199707230002 30151	07/23/1997 08:25:37	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, SHAWN M				
199709020002 78281	09/02/1997 08:29:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, WILLIAM				
199709020002 78301	09/02/1997 08:29:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELTON, CAROL				
199709020002 78351	09/02/1997 08:29:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, MICHAEL				